
RESULT - RACE 6 - Amended

BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:21.2111:04.91 6 66.4964.97Gillera Runner6a

2 1 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:21.3911:07.58 7 66.3564.712.67Lambretta R.B DCS6

3 59 Stephen GRAVES 8 1:20.4411:08.29 8 67.1364.643.38CST Piaggio Zip6a

4 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:21.5111:14.87 8 66.2564.019.96Lambretta GP2006

5 69 Micheal BONETT 8 1:21.4011:15.33 5 66.3463.9710.42Lambretta GP 2466

6 15 Ben DARLING 8 1:22.1511:20.57 6 65.7363.4815.66Gilera Runner 1796a

7 52 John WOODS 8 1:25.4711:44.22 4 63.1861.3439.31Piaggio Zip SP 806a

8 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:24.9312:00.76 3 63.5859.9455.85Lambretta 2506

9 2 Tom SHAW 8 1:24.4012:31.30 3 63.9857.501:26.39Lambretta 2466

10 55 John BALCOMB 8 1:31.8012:34.18 8 58.8257.281:29.27Lambretta 2056

11 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:31.1612:34.53 4 59.2457.251:29.62Piaggio Zip 996a

12 20 Gary SMYTH 7 1:33.4011:18.98 7 57.8255.671 LapLambretta GP RB206

13 65 Ben-Jordon READINGS 7 1:33.3911:19.26 7 57.8255.651 LapLambretta 2006

14 50 Phil HALLAM 7 1:35.2311:24.26 5 56.7055.241 LapLambretta 1866

15 32 Sean COLLISON 7 1:39.0911:52.05 4 54.5053.091 LapLambretta GP 2006

16 90 Andrew WALKER 6 1:43.3310:59.19 5 52.2649.152 LapsLambretta GP 2306

17 18 Jon HOLT 6 1:44.9411:13.43 6 51.4648.112 LapsLambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

51 Ryan CLIPSTONE 4 1:23.79DNF 3 64.45Piaggio Zip 100 5:45.08 62.596a

84 Simon PALMER 4 1:40.08DNF 2 53.96Lambretta Wildcat 200 6:55.12 52.036

Fastest Lap

Stephen GRAVES 1:20.44 859 CST Piaggio Zip 67.136a

Amended to Classify No. 90 - Flagged Off in Error

Start Time : 14:00

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Jul 23 07:59

Graham Marshall

Darley Moor



RESULT - RACE 6 - Amended

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:21.3911:07.58 7 66.3564.71Lambretta R.B DCS6

2 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:21.5111:14.87 8 66.2564.01Lambretta GP2006

3 69 Micheal BONETT 8 1:21.4011:15.33 5 66.3463.97Lambretta GP 2466

4 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:24.9312:00.76 3 63.5859.94Lambretta 2506

5 2 Tom SHAW 8 1:24.4012:31.30 3 63.9857.50Lambretta 2466

6 55 John BALCOMB 8 1:31.8012:34.18 8 58.8257.28Lambretta 2056

7 20 Gary SMYTH 7 1:33.4011:18.98 7 57.8255.67Lambretta GP RB206

8 65 Ben-Jordon READINGS 7 1:33.3911:19.26 7 57.8255.65Lambretta 2006

9 50 Phil HALLAM 7 1:35.2311:24.26 5 56.7055.24Lambretta 1866

10 32 Sean COLLISON 7 1:39.0911:52.05 4 54.5053.09Lambretta GP 2006

11 90 Andrew WALKER 6 1:43.3310:59.19 5 52.2649.15Lambretta GP 2306

12 18 Jon HOLT 6 1:44.9411:13.43 6 51.4648.11Lambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

84 Simon PALMER 4 1:40.08DNF 2 53.96Lambretta Wildcat 200 6:55.12 52.036

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:21.39 71 Lambretta R.B DCS 66.356

Amended to Classify No. 90 - Flagged Off in Error

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:21.2111:04.91 6 66.4964.97Gillera Runner6a

2 59 Stephen GRAVES 8 1:20.4411:08.29 8 67.1364.64CST Piaggio Zip6a

3 15 Ben DARLING 8 1:22.1511:20.57 6 65.7363.48Gilera Runner 1796a

4 52 John WOODS 8 1:25.4711:44.22 4 63.1861.34Piaggio Zip SP 806a

5 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:31.1612:34.53 4 59.2457.25Piaggio Zip 996a

Not-Classified

51 Ryan CLIPSTONE 4 1:23.79DNF 3 64.45Piaggio Zip 100 5:45.08 62.596a

Fastest Lap

Stephen GRAVES 1:20.44 859 CST Piaggio Zip 67.136a

Amended to Classify No. 90 - Flagged Off in Error

Start Time : 14:00

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Jul 23 08:00

Graham Marshall

Darley Moor



BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 6

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:25.78 1:22.83 1:21.66 1:21.44 1:21.64 1:23.92 1:21.39 1:21.87

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:27.54 1:25.51 1:24.40 1:24.70 1:30.60 1:30.56 1:53.12 1:47.13

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:27.14 1:25.20 1:24.04 1:22.93 1:22.24 1:22.68 1:21.88 1:21.51

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben DARLING

1 1:26.96 1:24.89 1:24.28 1:24.80 1:23.32 1:22.15 1:23.85 1:23.38

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon HOLT

1 1:55.80 1:49.30 1:53.45 1:52.44 1:47.33 1:44.94

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:37.78 1:33.92 1:33.86 1:31.16 1:31.98 1:31.92 1:32.90 1:31.89

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary SMYTH

1 1:39.51 1:36.24 1:35.55 1:34.66 1:35.95 1:34.79 1:33.40

32

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean COLLISON

1 1:44.34 1:40.08 1:39.44 1:39.09 1:39.14 1:39.47 1:39.98

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:29.40 1:25.11 1:24.93 1:29.28 1:29.48 1:28.94 1:32.31 1:33.54

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:38.04 1:37.00 1:36.32 1:36.74 1:35.23 1:36.80 1:35.30

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan CLIPSTONE

1 1:24.83 1:24.45 1:23.79 1:24.99

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:31.28 1:27.10 1:26.55 1:25.47 1:27.03 1:25.70 1:26.40 1:27.13

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John BALCOMB

1 1:35.10 1:34.09 1:34.49 1:32.91 1:32.53 1:32.08 1:33.18 1:31.80
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59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen GRAVES

1 1:26.97 1:24.11 1:22.11 1:21.82 1:21.90 1:22.17 1:21.15 1:20.44

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:21.40 1:22.51 1:22.95 1:22.59 1:21.33 1:21.21 1:21.30 1:24.84

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben-Jordon READINGS

1 1:40.82 1:37.45 1:35.69 1:34.51 1:34.56 1:33.60 1:33.39

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Micheal BONETT

1 1:26.98 1:24.82 1:24.17 1:23.32 1:21.40 1:22.25 1:22.64 1:23.09

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:43.90 1:40.08 1:40.50 1:41.35

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:53.47 1:49.90 1:48.89 1:46.52 1:43.33 1:47.06

Issued : 15 Jul 23 14:15 Page 2 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 6

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

60 1:28.18 60 2:50.69 60 4:13.64 60 5:36.23 60 6:57.56 60 8:18.77 60 9:40.07 60 11:04.91

51 1:31.85 1 2:55.66 1 4:17.32 1 5:38.76 1 7:00.40 1 8:24.32 20 9:45.58 *1 1 11:07.58

1 1:32.83 51 2:56.30 51 4:20.09 90 5:42.28 *1 59 7:04.53 59 8:26.70 1 9:45.71 59 11:08.29

69 1:33.64 69 2:58.46 59 4:20.81 59 5:42.63 69 7:07.35 69 8:29.60 65 9:45.87 *1 18 11:13.43 *2

15 1:33.90 59 2:58.70 69 4:22.63 51 5:45.08 4 7:08.80 4 8:31.48 59 9:47.85 4 11:14.87

4 1:34.39 15 2:58.79 15 4:23.07 69 5:45.95 15 7:11.19 32 8:32.60 *1 50 9:48.96 *1 69 11:15.33

59 1:34.59 4 2:59.59 4 4:23.63 4 5:46.56 2 7:20.49 15 8:33.34 69 9:52.24 20 11:18.98 *1

2 1:35.28 2 3:00.79 2 4:25.19 15 5:47.87 52 7:24.99 52 8:50.69 4 9:53.36 65 11:19.26 *1

36 1:37.17 36 3:02.28 36 4:27.21 18 5:48.72 *1 36 7:25.97 2 8:51.05 15 9:57.19 15 11:20.57

52 1:38.84 52 3:05.94 52 4:32.49 2 5:49.89 90 7:28.80 *1 36 8:54.91 32 10:12.07 *1 50 11:24.26 *1

55 1:43.10 55 3:17.19 55 4:51.68 36 5:56.49 18 7:41.16 *1 90 9:12.13 *1 52 10:17.09 52 11:44.22

50 1:46.87 19 3:20.82 19 4:54.68 52 5:57.96 55 7:57.12 18 9:28.49 *1 36 10:27.22 32 11:52.05 *1

19 1:46.90 50 3:23.87 20 5:00.18 55 6:24.59 19 7:57.82 55 9:29.20 2 10:44.17 36 12:00.76

20 1:48.39 20 3:24.63 50 5:00.19 19 6:25.84 20 8:10.79 19 9:29.74 90 10:59.19 *1 2 12:31.30

65 1:50.06 65 3:27.51 65 5:03.20 20 6:34.84 50 8:12.16 55 11:02.38 55 12:34.18

84 1:53.19 84 3:33.27 84 5:13.77 50 6:36.93 65 8:12.27 19 11:02.64 19 12:34.53

32 1:54.85 32 3:34.93 32 5:14.37 65 6:37.71

90 2:03.49 90 3:53.39 32 6:53.46

18 2:05.97 18 3:55.27 84 6:55.12
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